
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Bus 14  AM    
Vehicle: 15       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:11   Bus Start  
2 7:13   Walbridge St & Kemper Ave (E)  
3 7:20   Gilmore Rd & Little Ave (N)  
4 7:21   30 Mina Ave  
5 7:23   S Main St & Fish St (NW)  
6 7:24   365 S Main St  
7 7:27   Friendly acres (12055 State Highway 99W)  
8 7:28   Riverside Ave & Orange Grove Rd (NE)  
9 7:33   21678 Sacramento Ave  

10 7:34   21618 Sacramento Ave  
11 7:38   South Jackson St @ Crosby Ln  
12 7:39   585 Kimball Rd  
13 7:44   Jackson Heights Elementary  
14 7:50   Red Bluff High School  
15 7:51   Bus End  

        
Trip: Bus 14 PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 2:00   Bus Start  
2 2:01   Red Bluff High School  
3 2:05   Jackson Heights Elementary  
4 2:21   Gilmore Rd & Little Ave (N)  
5 2:21   30 Mina Ave  
6 2:24   S Main St & Fish St (NW)  
7 2:24   365 S Main St  
8 2:25   Walton Dr & Wernmark Dr (NW)  
9 2:29   585 Kimball Rd  

10 2:33   Friendly acres (12055 State Highway 99W)  
11 2:45   Riverside Ave & Orange Grove Rd (NE)  
12 2:50   21678 Sacramento Ave  
13 2:51   21618 Sacramento Ave  
14 2:55   South Jackson St @ Crosby Ln  
15 3:01   Walbridge St & Kemper Ave (E)  
16 3:03   Bus End  

        
Trip: Bus 52 AM    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Vehicle:       
STOP TIME   LOCATION    

1 6:10   Bus Start  
2 6:19   State Highway 99W & Solar Dr (NW)  
3 6:19   State Highway 99W & Manor Ln (NW)  
4 6:20   State Highway 99W & Sunbright Ave (NW)  
5 6:24   State Highway 99W & Flores Ave (NW)  
6 6:26   State Highway 99W & Thomes Ave (NW)  
7 6:26   State Highway 99W & Reno Ave (NW)  
8 6:28   8345 Hwy 99W  
9 6:28   State Highway 99W & Rodeo Ave (NW)  

10 6:29   State Highway 99W & Tehama Ave (NW)  
11 6:29   State Highway 99W & Pomona Ave (NW)  
12 6:30   State Highway 99W & Olive Ave (NW)  
13 6:30   State Highway 99W & Hamilton Ave (NW)  
14 6:31   State Highway 99W & Smith Ave (NW)  
15 6:31   State Highway 99W & Gyle Rd (N)  
16 6:40   Rodeo Ave & Truckee Ave (SE)  
17 6:43   22701 Gerber Rd  
18 6:44   22872 Gerber Rd  
19 6:50   Tait Ave & Ventura Ave (SW)  
20 6:51   Ventura Ave & Chipman Ave (SE)  
21 6:55   23319 Campo Rd  
22 6:59   E Chard Ave & 1st St  
23 7:07   State Highway 99E & Taft St (SE)  
24 7:08   25145 3rd Ave  
25 7:10   State Highway 99E & 9th Ave (SE)  
26 7:13   State Highway 99E & Le Claire Ave (SE)  
27 7:16   State Highway 99E & Electric Ave (SE)  
28 7:17   12435 Hwy 99E  
29 7:17   12602 Hwy 99E  
30 7:20   State Highway 99E & Patricie St (E)  
31 7:21   Saint Marys Ave & Sanford St (SE)  
32 7:24   Paynes Creek Rd & Short Ave (S)  
33 7:25   Paynes Creek Rd & Trinity Ave  
34 7:28   594 Rio Vista Ave  
35 7:29   West Ave & Kaer Ave (NW)  
36 7:30   Kaer Ave & Berrendos Ave (NW)  
37 7:30   Kaer Ave & Roundup Ave (NW)  
38 7:31   Belle Mill Rd & Kaer Ave (NE)  
39 7:32   Sherman Dr & Breese Ave (NW)  
40 7:34    Wiltsey Rd & Dale Ave  
41 7:36   111 Sale Ln  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

42 7:36   235 Williams Ave  
43 7:38   Sale Ln @ Gamay Ct (Cabernet Apts)  
44 7:43   Douglass St @ Johnson St  
45 7:45   Red Bluff High School  
46 7:50   Jackson Heights Elementary  
47 7:54   Bus End  

        
Trip: Bus 52 PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 1:58   Bus Start  
2 1:59   Red Bluff High School  
3 2:13   Jackson Heights Elementary  
4 2:20   State Highway 99W & Solar Dr (NW)  
5 2:21   State Highway 99W & Manor Ln (NW)  
6 2:22   State Highway 99W & Sunbright Ave (NW)  
7 2:25   State Highway 99W & Flores Ave (NW)  
8 2:27   State Highway 99W & Thomes Ave (NW)  
9 2:28   State Highway 99W & Reno Ave (NW)  

10 2:29   8345 Hwy 99W  
11 2:29   State Highway 99W & Rodeo Ave (NW)  
12 2:30   State Highway 99W & Tehama Ave (NW)  
13 2:31   State Highway 99W & Pomona Ave (NW)  
14 2:31   State Highway 99W & Olive Ave (NW)  
15 2:31   State Highway 99W & Hamilton Ave (NW)  
16 2:32   State Highway 99W & Smith Ave (NW)  
17 2:33   State Highway 99W & Gyle Rd (N)  
18 2:41   Rodeo Ave & Truckee Ave (SE)  
19 2:45   22701 Gerber Rd  
20 2:46   22872 Gerber Rd  
21 2:51   Tait Ave & Ventura Ave (SW)  
22 2:53   Ventura Ave & Chipman Ave (SE)  
23 2:56   23319 Campo Rd  
24 3:00   E Chard Ave & 1st St (NE)  
25 3:09   State Highway 99E & Taft St (SE)  
26 3:11   25145 3rd Ave  
27 3:13   State Highway 99E & 9th Ave (SE)  
28 3:15   State Highway 99E & Le Claire Ave (SE)  
29 3:18   State Highway 99E & Electric Ave (SE)  
30 3:19   12435 Hwy 99E  
31 3:20   12602 Hwy 99E  
32 3:22   State Highway 99E & Patricie St (E)  
33 3:24   Saint Marys Ave & Sanford St (SE)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

34 3:28   Short Ave & Paynes Creek Rd (E)  
35 3:29   Paynes Creek Rd & Trinity Ave  
36 3:32   594 Rio Vista Ave  
37 3:33   West Ave & Kaer Ave (NW)  
38 3:34   Kaer Ave & Berrendos Ave (NW)  
39 3:34   Kaer Ave & Roundup Ave (NW)  
40 3:35   Belle Mill Rd & Kaer Ave (NE)  
41 3:36   Breese Ave & Sherman Dr (NE)  
42 3:37   Wiltsey Ave & Dale Ave  
43 3:39   111 Sale Ln  
44 3:40   235 Williams Ave  
45 3:43   Sale Ln @ Gamay Ct (Cabernet Apts)  
46 3:48   Douglass St @ Johnson St  
47 3:49   Bus End  

        
Trip: Bus 53 AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:52   Bus Start  
2 5:57   Saddlebrook Dr & McCoy Rd (SE)  
3 6:04   14935 Oak Knoll Dr  
4 6:13   Beegum Rd & Basler Rd (N)  
5 6:23   Bowman Rd & Starr Dr (SE)  
6 6:24   Bowman Rd & Shelter Haven Ct (SW)  
7 6:24   Bowman Rd & Keeper Way (SW)  
8 6:25   Bowman Rd & Rory Ln (SE)  
9 6:27   Bowman Rd & Benson Rd (SW)  

10 6:28   Bowman Rd & Del Norte Dr (SW)  
11 6:29   Bowman Rd & Landes Rd (NE)  
12 6:33   Bowman Rd & Adams Rd (S)  
13 6:45   21931 Chimney Rock Dr  
14 6:59   Hooker Creek Rd & Laurel Way (NW)  
15 7:03   Hooker Creek Rd & Quail Ridge Rd (NW)  
16 7:04   Hooker Creek Rd & Basler Rd (W)  
17 7:11   15260 Old Mission Dr  
18 7:24   22405 Adobe Rd  
19 7:28   Wilcox Rd & Adobe Rd (NW)  
20 7:33   Via Hermosa & Via del Roble (SE)  
21 7:37   Monroe Ave & Village Dr (SW)  
22 7:42   Walbridge St & Kemper Ave (E)  
23 7:45   Callahan Rd & Ivy Ln (SW)  
24 7:46   Wilder Rd & Womack Rd (NW)  
25 7:49   David Ave & Aloha St (N)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

26 7:53   Red Bluff High School  
27 7:58   Jackson Heights Elementary  
28 8:03   Bus End  

        
Trip: Bus 53 PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 1:58   Bus Start  
2 1:59   Red Bluff High School  
3 2:28   Jackson Heights Elementary  
4 2:33   David Ave & Aloha St (N)  
5 2:36   Callahan Rd & Ivy Ln (SW)  
6 2:37   Wilder Rd & Womack Rd (NW)  
7 2:40   Walbridge St & Kemper Ave (E)  
8 2:43   Saddlebrook Dr & McCoy Rd (SE)  
9 2:49   14935 Oak Knoll Dr  

10 2:58   Beegum Rd & Basler Rd (N)  
11 3:08   Bowman Rd & Starr Dr (SE)  
12 3:09   Bowman Rd & Shelter Haven Ct (SW)  
13 3:09   Bowman Rd & Keeper Way (SW)  
14 3:10   17051 Bowman Rd  
15 3:12   Bowman Rd & Benson Rd (SW)  
16 3:13   Bowman Rd & Del Norte Dr (SW)  
17 3:14   Bowman Rd & Landes Rd (NE)  
18 3:18   Bowman Rd & Adams Rd (S)  
19 3:30   21931 Chimney Rock Dr  
20 3:43   Hooker Creek Rd & Laurel Way (NW)  
21 3:47   Hooker Creek Rd & Quail Ridge Rd (NW)  
22 3:48   Hooker Creek Rd & Basler Rd (W)  
23 3:55   Mail Boxes (15260 Old Mission Dr)  
24 4:06   Adobe Rd & Sunny Ridge Dr  
25 4:10   Adobe Rd & Wilcox Rd (N)  
26 4:15   Via Hermosa & Via del Roble (SE)  
27 4:19   Monroe Ave & Village Dr (SW)  
28 4:23   Bus End  

   


